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PRAXIS Passage Rates for Undergraduate Students
2022-2023

Source: 2024 U.S. Dept. of Education Title II Report

Group Number Taking 
Tests

Number Passing 
Tests

Pass 
Rate

All program completers, 2022-2023

All program completers, 2021-2022

All program completers, 2020-2021

112

126

117

126

117

112 100%

100%

100%

112 100%


