PRAXIS Passage Rates for Undergraduate Students 2022-2023



Group	Number Taking Tests	Number Passing Tests	Pass Rate
All program completers, 2022-2023	112	112	100%
All program completers, 2021-2022	126	126	100%
All program completers, 2020-2021	117	117	100%

Source: 2024 U.S. Dept. of Education Title II Report